INT EXT
DIM. PT.
FIBER-CEMENT LAP SIDING - SEE EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS FOR LOCATIONS / EXPOSURES
3/8" RAIN SCREEN
WEATHER-RESISTANT BARRIER
SHEATHING PER STRUCTURAL
2x6 FRAMING PER STRUCTURAL

RESILIENT CHANNELS @ 16" O.C.
WALL TYPES SYMBOL:
D = WALL TYPE CODE
6 = STUD SIZE, PER KEY
INDICATES WALL FACE OF FINISH
FLOOR SYMBOL
ROOF SYMBOL
X- = EXTERIOR WALL
RF-X
FL-X
X1
D6T
WOOD STUD SIZE KEY:
2 = 2 x 4 (FLAT FRAMED)
4 = 2 x 4
6 = 2 x 6
8 = 2 x 8
INSULATION TYPE
INSULATION KEY:
T = THERMAL
A = ACOUSTIC
S = CLOSED-CELL SPRAY FOAM
HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY LEGEND
HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY SYMBOL:
ASSEMBLY LEGEND
FIRE RATING :
SOUND RATING :
RF-1
RESIDENTIAL ROOF
R38
PRE-MANUFACTURED
WOOD SCISSOR TRUSSES
SHEATHING PER STUC.
VENTED TRUSS CAVITY - PROVIDE
BAFFLES TO ENSURE FREE AIR
MOVEMENT
BLOWN FIBERGLASS
INSULATION - R-38 MIN
GYPSUM BOARD
FIRE RATING :
SOUND RATING :
FL-1
CONCRETE SLAB ON GRADE
CONCRETE SLAB PER
STRUC. - GROUND & SEALED
12 MIL POLY VAPOR
BARRIER
4" GRAVEL
NATIVE SOIL
NOTE : EXTERIOR XPS
INSULATION (R-15) PER
FOUNDATION PLAN
FIRE RATING :
SOUND RATING :
FL-2
WOOD FRAMED FLOOR
FINISH FLOOR AT INTERIORS
WOOD JOIST - SEE STRUCTURAL
WOOD SHEATHING PER STRUC.
3 1/2" SOUND BATT INSULATION
1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL
1/2" GYPSUM BOARD
FIRE RATING :
SOUND RATING :
FL-3
RESIDENTIAL FLOOR - INSULATED
R30
FINISH FLOOR AT INTERIORS
WOOD JOIST - SEE STRUCTURAL
WOOD SHEATHING PER STRUC.
BATT INSULATION - FILL CAVITY
1" XPS CONTINUOUS RIGID
INSULATION